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Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>

Fwd: Morris Kight Amendment for PLUM, ltem 8

Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org> Tue, May 16, 2023 at 1:22 PM
To: Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Helen Campbell <helen.campbell@lacity.org>

Date: Tue, May 16, 2023 at 12:42 PM

Subject: Morris Kight Amendment for PLUM, Item 8

To: Roberto Mejia <ROBERTO.MEJIA@)lacity.org>

Cc: Belem Lamas <belem.lamas@lacity.org>, Albizael Del Valle <albizael.delvalle@lacity.org>, Dylan Sittig
<dylan.sittig@lacity.org>, Hakeem Parke-Davis <hakeem.parke-davis@]acity.org>

Hello Roberto,
Our Office would like to propose an amendment to Item 8, CF 20-1341, Morris Kight Residence.

After researching the files and listening to the owner of the property and the AHC and preservationists, there is a
dispute at hand that calls into question the listing of this property in the National Historic Register.

As a result, we feel that the best way to honor the legacy of this activist, who rented this house for 7 years, is to
designate only the site of the property and not the improvement/house itself. This would allow the property to be
developed with much needed multifamily housing on site, and include covenanted affordable units, while honoring his
legacy by potentially including a plaque on the property to honor his legacy.

Please let me know if you have any further questions.
Thank you,

Helen Campbell, AICP

Planning Director
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